assessment id

CUTKN-495000370
CUTKN-505005800
CUTKN-505007250
CUTKN-505008900
CUTKN-515007900
EDAM-505001300
EDAM-505001500
EDAM-505018100
EDAM-505022100
EDAM-505027400
EDAM-505029850
GLASL-495009030
GLASL-495010080
GLASL-505001060
GLASL-505001060
GLASL-505001070
GLASL-505001190
KERRO-404000050
KERRO-404000850
KERRO-404012700
KERRO-404013150
KERRO-414001950
KERRO-414045050
KERRO-414069700
KERRO-414071700
KERRO-414071700
KERRO-424100050
LASHB-505003050
LUSEL-505002650
LUSEL-505003850
LUSEL-505003900
LUSEL-505004100
LUSEL-505007750
LUSEL-505008800
LUSEL-505009050
LUSEL-505010450
LUSEL-505022900
LUSEL-890103600
MARSH-505002150
MARSH-505002550
PARAD-504903450
PARAD-505000500
PARAD-514920750
PIERC-504901300
PIERC-504901300
SPIRI-505000050

sale id

Vacant_Improved

1002262
929476
962768

1556832

2076668

2219547
985321
996432
985653

2231599

1538255

1506791
986610

1001665

1001674
986262

1037638
887958
905159
873997

2016794

1520250
997355

2229065
957180

1569030

1524131
799799

2136809

1574842
948061

1525812

2252907
892275

2185446

2147642

2197082
847787

1501649

1046406

2006760

1001237

1582588

1518561

2183221
842828

Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved

1.22
1.06
0.75
2.64
2.20
0.61
0.59
1.06
1.41
0.99
0.82
0.85
1.89
1.31
0.75
3.04
0.89
0.69
2.51
1.91
1.58
1.61
1.17
1.19
1.41
1.26
1.35
1.12
0.53
6.12
1.01
0.88
1.97
0.73
1.71
1.01
0.84
0.68
4.20
0.67
0.99
0.81
0.66
0.70
0.60
0.89



assessment id

SPIRI-505001100
SPIRI-505002050
SPIRI-505003000
SPIRI-505003150
SPIRI-505003200
SPIRI-505008400
SPIRI-505008700
SPIRI-505045000
SPIRI-505045000
STWAL-504900800
STWAL-504900850
STWAL-504901900
STWAL-504902250
STWAL-504902350
STWAL-504906000
STWAL-504906000
STWAL-504909300
STWAL-504931150
TURTL-495009050
TURTL-495009050
TURTL-495010900
TURTL-495010900
TURTL-505009400
TURTL-505014500
WILKI-495100050
WILKI-505004200
WILKI-505006050
WILKI-505006050
WILKI-505006050
WILKI-505006350
WILKI-505013600
WILKI-505019100
WILKI-505052000
WILKI-505109550
WILKI-515001000
WILKI-515006250
WILKI-515006250
WILKI-515007200
WILKI-515016500
2241 A-990000250
259-001027401
284-000827400
438DE-505171000
438DE-505171000
561MA-505000700
AMYOT-505000650

sale id

Vacant_Improved

1539335

856683
2198241
1025739
1530609
2022905
1028538
1530608
1530610
1508107
2221181

798609
1036792
2246279

898350
2173398

797950

898355

875560
1033202
1044953
2237262
1002443
1503717
2004763
1004858
1008478
1522132
2051668
2207702
2224583

975153
2238430
1528703
1500815

974249
1563553
2017168

974542
1554395
1512133
2371699

876300
2015439

827234
1515213

Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved

0.79
1.00
0.75
1.37
0.67
0.70
1.56
0.51
0.50
0.71
0.99
0.77
1.65
2.07
2.76
1.80
1.40
0.71
0.99
0.76
0.88
0.78
1.39
0.61
0.90
1.56
1.84
1.84
0.92
0.79
0.39
0.31
1.04
0.92
2.54
4.18
3.21
2.41
1.01
1.06
0.94
1.19
0.79
0.73
1.29
1.21



assessment id

ASSIN-990110000
BURST-505005800
CARON-505201500
COLON-505040000
CREIG-505029850
CUDWO-505007100
CUTKN-990100300
DEBDE-505043000
DENZI-505000550
DENZI-505000550
FORTQ-505040150
GLASL-505001220
GRAVE-505033750
HUDSO0-504905000
INDIA-414003140
LARON-505003800
LARON-505103900
LINTL-505015200
LOONL-505003450
LUCKY-505000050
LUSEL-505002300
MAPLE-505002250
NIPAW-495013850
PENNA-505009200
PONTE-890102100
RICHM-505010300
SHAUN-505021150
STOUG-890100750
WILKI-515006700
YOUNG-515011400
MARSH-494902000
MARSH-505004650
MARSH-505009500
MARSH-505009500
MARSH-505102150
MARSH-505102350
MARSH-505103150

sale id

Vacant_Improved

2323925
2220171
1524093
2234988
2002756
2232032
2247820
2231968
849423
2022732
2236002
1564569
2082078
1574870
2215449
2184958
1055427
1571328
805929
2202105
1538158
2029498
39606
1574552
1552820
2233002
2012048
1575232
974254
2244379
827053
910055
837216
876237
2042239
952872
1530564

Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Vacant

Vacant

Vacant

Vacant

Vacant

Vacant

Vacant

1.07
0.77
1.59
1.62
1.42
0.88
0.58
0.92
2.89
4.93
1.15
0.76
0.99
0.77
0.74
0.48
0.78
4.77
0.36
1.55
3.18
1.89
0.73
0.85
0.57
0.92
1.12
1.24
0.62
1.39
0.99
0.82
1.31
1.25
0.85
0.98
1.01



